Vilks, Mlberts

Vilks, Augusts
Vilks, Roberts
Vilks, Anna
Vilks, Raimonds
Vilmanis, G.
Vilnis, Alberts

Vilnis, Milda

Vilnis, Arnolds

&

Vilums, Egons (

Vilumsons, Tea

Vincis, Arnolds
Vincis, Milda
Vincis, Aivars
Vincis, Andris
Vincis, Janis
Vincis, Lize

Vingris, Aleksandrs

Last known address

Jelgava

Liepaja, Rigas ield L-1
Islices pag. Bajaros
Islices pag. Bajaros

Islices pag. Bajaros

Skriveru pag. Vilpa maja

Skriveru pag. Vilpa mija

Jelgavas apr. Platones pag.

Maltas pag. Liepas

Riga
Rundales pag. Bulipos
(Bajaros)

Runddles pag. Bulipos
(Bajéros)

Rundadles pag. Bulipos
(Bajaros)

Rundiles pag. Bulipos
(Bajaros)

Runddles pag. Bulipos
(Bajaros)

Rundales pag. Bulipos
(Bajaros)

Daugavpils apr. Visku pag.

Arrested

1940

1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941

1941
1940

194k

1941
late 1940's

1941
1941
1941
1941
1941

1949

Age at time
of arrest

37 yrs.

50 yrs.
58 yrs.
56 yrs.
31 yrs.

51 yrs.

45 yrs.
38 yrs.

Occupation

Judge

RR official

Farmer

Catholic priest

District chief,
police

Clerk

Farmer

Student

Farmer

Farmer

Child

Child

Child

Policeman

Consequence

Died in a Moscow prison,

1947

Died in Soviet Union
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Shot in Kraslava, 1941

Died in Soviet Union

Released eventually

Killed in Jelgava
prison, 1941

Released w/ruined
health, died soon after

Killed, 1941

Killed in Kurzeme,
late 1940's

Deported, fate unknown
Died in Siberia

Died in Siberia

Died in Siberia
Deported, presumed

dead

Killed in Riga prison,
1949




