

Name	Last known address	Arrested	Age at time of arrest	Occupation	Consequence
Vilks, Alberts	Jelgavā	1940	37 yrs.	Judge	Died in a Moscow prison, 1947
Vilks, Augusts	Liepājā, Rīgas ielā 4-1	1941	50 yrs.	RR official	Died in Soviet Union
Vilks, Roberts	Islīces pag. Bajāros	1941	58 yrs.	Farmer	Deported, fate unknown
Vilks, Anna	Islīces pag. Bajāros	1941	56 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Vilks, Raimonds	Islīces pag. Bajāros	1941	31 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Vilmanis, G.		1941		Catholic priest	Shot in Krāslava, 1941
Vilnis, Alberts	Skrīveru pag. Viļņa mājā	1941	51 yrs.	District chief, police	Died in Soviet Union
Vilnis, Milda	Skrīveru pag. Viļņa mājā	1941	45 yrs.		Released eventually
Vilnis, Arnolds	Jelgavas apr. Platones pag.	1940	38 yrs.	Clerk	Killed in Jelgava prison, 1941
Viļums, Egons	Maltas pag. Liepās	1944		Farmer	Released w/ruined health, died soon after
Viļumsons, Tea	Rīgā	1941	15 yrs.	Student	Killed, 1941
Vincis, Arnolds	Rundāles pag. Buliņos (Bajāros)	late 1940's	appr. 40	Farmer	Killed in Kurzeme, late 1940's
Vincis, Milda	Rundāles pag. Buliņos (Bajāros)	1941	33 yrs.	Farmer	Deported, fate unknown
Vincis, Aivars	Rundāles pag. Buliņos (Bajāros)	1941	2 yrs.	Child	Died in Siberia
Vincis, Andris	Rundāles pag. Buliņos (Bajāros)	1941	1 yr.	Child	Died in Siberia
Vincis, Jānis	Rundāles pag. Buliņos (Bajāros)	1941	7 yrs.	Child	Died in Siberia
Vincis, Līze	Rundāles pag. Buliņos (Bajāros)	1941	69 yrs.		Deported, presumed dead
Vingris, Aleksandrs	Daugavpils apr. Višķu pag.	1949	appr. 40	Policeman	Killed in Riga prison, 1949